
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Nr.

186
190
193
101
137
151
136
157
162
129
189
141
106
173
111
185
183
198
103
123
154
181
116
126
149
182
105
163
104
145
150
113
184
119
115
165
102
166

Nome

Juninho 10
Renan Pezzani
Luiz Nunes
Alex Sandro Silva
Jose Geraldo Paganelli
Marcelo Paschoal
Joao Paulo brunheroto
Moises Evangelista de Oliveira
Regis Lopes GUEDDES
Gustavo Camera Santos
Dario Posteraro
Keminin Roberto Gambale
Antonio Nunes da Costa
Tiago Camargo de Araújo
Cláudio de Oliveira
Gersao
Ivan de Souza
Andre Costa
Anderson Costa
Felipe Ardel florencio pinto
Marcos Ferreira Santos
Giovani Pelegrini
Diogo Franciso Amaro dos Santos
Flavio Inacio de Oliveira
Marcelo Conde Machado
Peterson Freitas
Anderson Fonseca
Ricardo Antônio Rodrigues
Anderson Fernando F. dos Santos
Luiz alberto Ferreira
Marcelo P. Okada
Daniel Kaneko de Abreu
Marcio Moreira
Eduardo Rodrigues Pazetti
Diego satiró guimaraes
Roberto H. Grejanin
Alex vianna faria
Rodney Guilherme

Na sessão

4A
4B
5B
4B
6A
7A
4B
6A
6A
5A
6A
4B
7A
6B
6C
4A
7B
4C
4A
5A
3B
5B
4A
6A
6B
6A
7B
5B
5B
4A
4C
7A
4A
4B
6C
7B
2C
7B

Melhor Tm geral
1:34.551
1:37.275
1:37.941
1:38.643
1:39.044
1:39.216
1:39.978
1:40.006
1:40.051
1:40.414
1:40.471
1:40.698
1:40.988
1:41.108
1:41.167
1:41.709
1:41.738
1:41.994
1:42.069
1:42.814
1:42.863
1:43.168
1:43.296
1:43.562
1:43.968
1:44.231
1:44.310
1:44.387
1:45.531
1:45.657
1:45.774
1:45.968
1:46.012
1:46.837
1:46.940
1:46.969
1:46.991
1:46.995

Dif

-
+2.724
+3.390
+4.092
+4.493
+4.665
+5.427
+5.455
+5.500
+5.863
+5.920
+6.147
+6.437
+6.557
+6.616
+7.158
+7.187
+7.443
+7.518
+8.263
+8.312
+8.617
+8.745
+9.011
+9.417
+9.680
+9.759
+9.836

+10.980
+11.106
+11.223
+11.417
+11.461
+12.286
+12.389
+12.418
+12.440
+12.444

2o. tempo geral

1:35.398
1:39.281
1:40.623
1:38.699
1:39.509
1:40.372
1:40.518
1:40.741
1:40.677
1:40.657
1:40.690
1:40.905
1:41.202
1:42.017
1:43.806
1:42.907
1:43.318
1:43.785
1:42.141
1:43.000
1:44.216
1:43.425
1:44.431
1:44.700
1:44.210
1:44.762
1:45.207
1:44.472
1:47.000
1:46.204
1:46.489
1:46.748
1:46.068
1:47.072
1:47.368
1:47.209
1:48.133
1:47.428
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Pos

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Nr.

121
143
199
191
197
118
107
196
109
144
147
140
170
153
155
200
161
127
125
114
124
117
120
169
187
158
172
128
152
175
135
133
122
174
131
112
195
194

Nome

Elton da silva dias
Lauro Barbeito dos Santos Neto
Adelino Navarro
Igor Teles
Alemao Douglas Andrade
Eduardo B Toledo
Austro M. de Couto
Gue Vinicius Augusto
Bruno Rafael Gorreri
Luan de Souza
Luiz Fernando Costa Silva
Kelly crisgina dias
Rodrigo jaime castanheiro
Marcos Eduardo Oliva
Marcos Gonçalves Neves
Claudia Barros
Rafael Ongaro
Francis Eduardo Vieira Santos
Fernando Rheda
Danilo C. Bittar
Fernando Lamas Granero
Douglas Koiazawa
Edvando José de Lima
Rodrigo Inacio Almeida
Douglas Domingues
Nisflei Galoni
Tercio Moccio Leite
Gabriel Picolomin
Marcelo Pizzolante Monaco
Willian da Costa Ribeiro
Joao Henrique Filgueiras
Jeferson Aureliano  lenvenstein
Eduardo da Silva
Vanderlei Galvao Andreozi
Humberto Teixeira de Souza Junior
Claudio Mario da Silva
Kinho
Marco Antonio Marques

Na sessão

7B
7B
6C
7A
6B
5B
7B
4B
3C
6B
6A
5C
6C
4C
7B
5C
6C
3C
6C
5D
6C
5C
3D
4C
3A
4C
4C
4C
4C
4D
5D
6B
5B
6C
3D
4D
2D
6D

Melhor Tm geral
1:47.820
1:47.826
1:47.841
1:48.190
1:48.452
1:48.497
1:48.687
1:48.698
1:49.185
1:49.794
1:50.048
1:50.177
1:50.219
1:51.727
1:52.360
1:52.473
1:52.706
1:53.254
1:53.368
1:53.429
1:53.752
1:53.954
1:54.251
1:54.313
1:55.258
1:55.749
1:57.127
1:58.737
1:58.788
1:58.887
1:59.067
1:59.970
2:00.111
2:00.197
2:00.323
2:01.510
2:02.471
2:02.621

Dif

+13.269
+13.275
+13.290
+13.639
+13.901
+13.946
+14.136
+14.147
+14.634
+15.243
+15.497
+15.626
+15.668
+17.176
+17.809
+17.922
+18.155
+18.703
+18.817
+18.878
+19.201
+19.403
+19.700
+19.762
+20.707
+21.198
+22.576
+24.186
+24.237
+24.336
+24.516
+25.419
+25.560
+25.646
+25.772
+26.959
+27.920
+28.070

2o. tempo geral

1:49.600
1:47.954
1:48.208
1:48.454
1:49.894
1:49.057
1:49.068
1:49.795
1:54.034
1:49.829
1:50.454
1:50.376
1:51.145
1:52.137
1:53.331
1:52.510
1:55.045
1:53.447
1:57.580
1:53.543
1:53.989
1:55.252
1:56.851
1:54.674
2:04.741
1:57.421
1:58.200
1:59.846
2:00.096
2:01.615
1:59.629
2:00.415
2:00.235
2:01.071
2:02.591
2:02.929
2:02.620
2:03.447
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Pos

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Nr.

164
188
138
110
192
168
142
108
139
130
159

Nome

Ricardo Augusto França
Andre Luis Rocha
José Roberto Araujo furtado
Carlos Eduardo antão Junior
Adilson Vieira
Rodrigo Ganzarolli Martins
Laura Michele A. da Costa
Bruno Amaral Alciati
Juliano Florentino da Silva
Hudinik bondezan  de macedo
Patricia Godoy Barbosa

Na sessão

3D
4D
3D
6D
4D
4D
5D
6D
3C
2B
5D

Melhor Tm geral
2:05.342
2:05.632
2:06.324
2:07.604
2:11.482
2:13.002
2:14.413
2:21.845
2:22.602
2:26.777
2:30.304

Dif

+30.791
+31.081
+31.773
+33.053
+36.931
+38.451
+39.862
+47.294
+48.051
+52.226
+55.753

2o. tempo geral

2:07.219
2:07.323
2:07.988
2:08.954
2:12.700
2:13.637
2:39.874
2:21.944
2:23.101

-.---
2:31.147
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